
 

ROTA CO-ORDINATORS 

Medicine Surgery Specialties 

Cardiology  
Janet Dryden 
Janet.Dryden@rbch.nhs.uk  

Surgery 
Surgery.Admin@rbch.nhs.uk  
 

Haematology 
Dr Sally Killick 
Sally.Killick@rbch.nhs.uk  
 

Medicine and MFE 
Jo-Anna Martin 
Jo-Anna.Martin@rbch.nhs.uk  

Urology 
Surgery.Admin@rbch.nhs.uk  

Oncology 
Dr M Flubacher 
Maxine.Flubacher@poole.nhs.uk  

Emergency Medicine 
Lesly Angus 
Lesly.Angus@rbch.nhs.uk  

Obs & Gynae 
Surgery.Admin@rbch.nhs.uk  

Ophthalmology 
Peter Kraszenin 
Peter.Kraszenin@rbch.nhs.uk  

 Anaesthetics 
AnaestheticsAdministration.Team@rbch.nhs.uk  

Radiology 
Sonya Snape 
Sonya.Snape@rbch.nhs.uk  

 Intensive Care 
Chantal Gillard 
Chantal.Gillard@rbch.nhs.uk  

Dermatology 
Carrie Amey 
Carrie.Amey@rbch.nhs.uk  

 Orthopaedics 
Lisa lack 
Lisa.Lack@poole.nhs.uk  

G U Medicine 
Cordelia Chapman 
cordelia.chapman@rbch.nhs.uk  

  Palliative Medicine 
Dr Helen Whalley 
Helen.Whalley@rbch.nhs.uk  

  Rheumatology 
Lucy ward  
Lucy.Ward@rbch.nhs.uk  

  Orthodontics  
Susan Power 
Susan.Power@rbch.nhs.uk  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

mailto:Janet.Dryden@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Surgery.Admin@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Sally.Killick@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Jo-Anna.Martin@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Surgery.Admin@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Maxine.Flubacher@poole.nhs.uk
mailto:Lesly.Angus@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Surgery.Admin@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Peter.Kraszenin@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:AnaestheticsAdministration.Team@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Sonya.Snape@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Chantal.Gillard@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Carrie.Amey@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Lisa.Lack@poole.nhs.uk
mailto:cordelia.chapman@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Helen.Whalley@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Lucy.Ward@rbch.nhs.uk
mailto:Susan.Power@rbch.nhs.uk

